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CENÍK SERVISNÍCH SLUŽEB
Hodinové sazby

	Druh vozidla
	Mechanické práce
	Klempířské práce
	Lakýrnické práce

	
	bez DPH
	včetně DPH
	bez DPH
	včetně DPH
	bez DPH
	včetně DPH

	Škoda Favorit       

            Felicia
	312,-
	377,50
	401,-
	485,20
	401,-
	485,20

	Škoda Fabia,  

           Roomster
	368,-
	445,30
	423,-
	511,80
	423,-
	511,80

	Škoda Octavia
	401,-
	485,20
	550,-
	665,50
	548,-
	663,00

	Škoda SUPERB
	550,-
	665,50
	550,-
	665,50
	548,-
	663,00

	Jiné značky
	550,-
	665,50
	550,-
	665,50
	548,-
	663,00

	Lehká užit. vozidla
	486,-
	588,00
	486,-
	588,00
	486,-
	588,00

	Motobabety
	312,-
	377,50
	312,-
	377,50
	312,-
	377,50


Uvedené ceny jsou v Kč 
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